(Maha Zammouri (9828628 4=k AST 09:02:25 :=édll 29.12.2025 g ull

Analyticom COMET

B jlal) &

2026/2025 pwigall - da gall iy a2 (5 )90
JM Lﬁ-’u - d;\a.ﬂ\ gAU

0:1 (0:0)

IV B 8l 4 pead) Adl) Round: 11 AST 17:30 28.12.2025 ;< gl / g ull
Ay 1O saa Ll 63 Bkl 3, Aald cp alllne alia salal)

6l Al (s e Lsall il S selise Ll e alllae 1aSa
ERTEEN | IEVEUNPH A CEN N ijmlawjd}‘\ml.mé;
PP | REVEN IKVERNSL- [ WON | W il dana aad) ) 1 AU aelia Sa
Sl a7 caladl Guidll Seal juali dana tal ) Sl
) s s ilaas e Y s pasdll sl a5 pan e aelall goadl) S
S R Y lal bl gl S R Y wlay Jaall gl
20267 GK m S b Je 17 114878 GK S5 L 1 30

117211 dgmas e 4 B5 41 19488 @3V oLia ol 5

125728 osiil ugd gy 5l a9 59 118112 CP & S L6

46 126413 ) ysme oustile L 11 55 15670 dana daae Jaelanl 7

13698 3 gra aalallne sl p 12 62479 Osaladl 14L8

18137 A 2aal e 20 125716 elily i) K9
125729 CP sy (uliile S5 422 120673 somesy sodl Gl 10
11597 Ly g Olilons (520 23 17339 G gy K12
112792 Ol JWi 24 58 13008 Sl e (el 18
63 125731 Casua sl o 540 125784 | oliinlS i€ s 21
18723 el as Jllae ali44 117279 D3 asal) ) 22
14105 GK sthul 2als puaina 31 58796 U23 GK 880 el S 13

10137 GK ball jpalillne alal 74 19030 Gla i el Can 4
14714 G pali2 21223 u23 Jea sl aile 14
13094 bl 2ale Fiaa 14 16762 Osies il nd15
(40) 89 19562 el 5 jle gl 2 jllae 19 (9) 89 125559 o aa g 17
13297 Db 51 el 21 (10) 78 121895 e Oxlan 19
(23) 66 14087 ol dane 2230 12585 GoaY) aldlae alllae 20
(12) 66 124256 Ly Ald Cwna 77 (7) 73 18321 aal (pa¥l alea 24
19231 U23 2ana piallae dana45
31926 u19 b Jaes 210 92
st eslil e abaly Jlaas
5030 Sl g Jime e 2o lie 25 el 8
slaly yils ) 8Ll e S ke lsaidla
salaiy Jaadl ol adl e OS5y oY) & jas
Sorsmally daily Sl e LS 2o dsio

(flal o
L jee dana e PRESKVEN NS AP
sl usal jy sd) b b2 sk Jaldl
s Jaal b e Aladl ) deas (p yba
Gt oM g5l dana e lae
p> e
O AY (aila sl
Mohamed Saeed 28.12.2025 15:54:15 AST 4w sl o3 Ismail Hashem 28.12.2025 15:58:42 AST i <lill 3
0:1 Al
e rrrr ey PP PP PP P Py f sz Al
RS YARTNE RN
Jiaiil 18 »alo SR sial o g2y
Ll A<l :CP el s 1GK Ll sle ja i o :OG o132k um 1PK

Maha Zammouri

29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST

Db,ul._u_:_,
DOHA BANK

88 O e s 5 ) sally mlla sed UL 5 Lad ) 44 A5 5 5 5 gnalll (3 5k (e Caaia 34401 o2a

AN

G-10)

gm:»m @Tovora "AKASS ‘Rufseq

#Q( The
R

R\ \

City

Company ~ University

2/1 Aada

1:0 k3 et Jaaall @



il e - 46) 133 e s 11 1l (5ol (56 oy 6 ke - 5O) 38 S a 6 5568 oaml) st lsbes - 58) el G HBL 18 dimall sl 2 JA)
(U6 eml) e Asla - B3) Caspa sl o s 40 ;(SESS (%
(325 Aant i - 85 5 563/ by e sl - 41) g5l aliia ol 5 :dmall o0l 1)kl

i Jhisd 1S sl @SR Jiwal @ S0Y
Ll ou<l :CP sl pla 1GK Uil ole yo (8 8 :0G ¢l Ja dyn iPK
Maha Zammouri

29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST 85 0 ledle s 5 peally mlln sed UL 5 L) 45583 &5 5 i saaaSl) (31 sk (e Comiaa 485501 038

2 iy p— [~ hac The i
g)]&;ﬁi'm Ecmw% @rovora MAumass Rurdsy NI E A N B, SN

2/2 Ak 1:0 ki g deaall ool



Analyticom COMET

Date: 29.12.2025 Time: 09:02:26 AST  Printed by: Maha Zammouri (9828628)

Referee: Abdulla Ali Al-Athba
1st assistant: Saoud Ahmed Saoud

Date/time: 28.12.2025 17:30 AST
Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Match number: 63

2nd assistant: Ibrahim Mohammed Al Dosari
4th official: Mohammed Nasser Ahmed
VAR: Abdulrahman Ibrahim Al-Jassim

Al-Duhail SC
30 Bautista Burke GK
5 Bassam Husham Alrawi
6 Marco Verratti CP
7 Ismail Mohamad Mb
8 Paulo Edmilson
9 Krzysztof Piatek
10 Luis Alberto Romero
12 Karim Boudiaf
18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake
21 Jean Charles Victor Castelletto
22 Ibrahim Kader

13 Galal Amir Alsharkawy u23 GK
4 Youssef Ayman Farahat

14 Ghanem Albakheet Al-Minhali
u23

15 Luiz Martin Junior

17 Youssouf Sabaly

19 Bourigeaud Benjamin

20 Abdullah Abdulsalam Al-Ahrak

24 Homam Elamin Ahmed

45 Mohammed Abdelaziz
Mohammed u23

92 Mohannad Jamil Babli u19

Djamel Belmadi
Fares Aymeric Bouzid
Guillaume Marie
Frederic Alain Roux
Raul Jorge Costa

Ismail Ahmed Hashem

114878
19488
118112
15670
62479
125716
120673
17339
13008
125784
117279

58796
19030
21223

16762
125559
121895

12585

18321

19231
31926

Goals

55

Match report
Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Al-Duhail SC -Qatar SC
1:0 (0:0)

Round: 11

Y R

41 sl

59

58

S

(9) 89
(10) 78

(7) 73

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

AVAR 1: Taleb Salem Al-Marri
Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi
Match commissioner: Mohammed Ahmed Alrayashi
General coordinator: Faraj Saleh Al-Marri
Venue press officer: Mostafa Wasfy Elsayed

Qatar SC
17 Ali Nader Mahmoud GK
4 Ali Saoud
9 Joao Pedro Dos Santos
11 Yan Matheus Souza
12 Ibrahim Abdelhalim Masoud
20 Eisa Ahmad Khaldi
22 Franco Matias Russo CP
23 Andres Sebastian Soria
24 Niall Mason
40 Serigne Fallou Diouf
44 Naif Abdulraheem Alhadhrami

31 Motasem Majed Albustami GK

74 Sataa Abdulnaser Al-Abbasi GK
2 Nasir Peer Baksh

14 Muattaz Majed Bostami

19 Abdulrasheed Umaru Ibrahiim

21 Ahmed Bader Sayyar

30 Said Mohamed Brahmi

77 Musab Khaled Battat

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

20267
117211
125728
126413

13698

18137
125729

11597
112792
125731

18723

14105
10137
14714
13094
19562
13297
14087

124256

9304193

U

L

Goals Y R S
46
63
(40) 89
(23) 66
(12) 66

Bartolome Lopez
Miguel Gomila Andreu
Xavier Delgado
ANGEL PINDADO
Daniel Balsalobre

Mohammed Omar Saeed

Raphael Villatore Dias Doctor Ovidiu Dragos Ovidiu
Sabeur Zidi Physiotherapist Emil Sepic
Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah Team official

Translator

Other staff
CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 28.12.2025 15:58:42 AST CONFIRMED Mohamed Saeed 28.12.2025 15:54:15 AST
Score 1:0
ScoevMin | 7[ss| [ | [ | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ PP
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake (58 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 6 Marco Verratti (59 - Unsporting behavior

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

Y: Yellow card R: Red card

PK: Penalty

OG: Own goal

CP: Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature

.o " ~a
‘]fﬂ;f—f\iluﬁ? g COQ\ 52| @TOYoTA "ALKASS ‘Niafeeq
3|

JCRTII A\ [ ALKA
UINE

The
LOOC
“ Company

City

University

PLAYED
Maha Zammouri
29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST

Al-Duhail SC - Qatar SC 1:0

Page: 1/2



/ recklessness); Qatar SC: 11 Yan Matheus Souza (46 - For the purpose of keeping the opponents tactical); 40 Serigne Fallou Diouf (63 -
Unsporting behavior / recklessness)
Expulsions: Al-Duhail SC: 5 Bassam Husham Alrawi (41 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness and 85 - Stopping promising)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Maha Zammouri
This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature 29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST

4 wwi, augmes A ez N8 The i
gl]m:'MNK Emwfx @rovora "ALAss Rufdeq E A N B, SR

Al-Duhail SC - Qatar SC 1:0 Page: 2/2



