



الأنذارات: نادي الدحيل: 18 سلطان حسين البريك (58) - سلوك غير رياضي /تهور); 6 ماركر فيراتي (59) - سلوك غير رياضي /تهور); نادي قطر: 11 يان ماثيوس سوزا (46) - مسك المنافس بغرض تكتيكي); 40 سيرجن فالو ضيف (63) - سلوك غير رياضي /تهور)  
الطرد: نادي الدحيل: 5 بسام هشام الرواي (41) - سلوك غير رياضي /تهور و 85 - منع هجمة واعده)

ملوعة

Maha Zammouri

29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST

CP: الكابتن

S: استبدال  
GK: حارس المرمى

R: كرت أحمر  
OG: هدف في مرماه بالخطأ

Y: كرت أصفر  
PK: ضربة جزاء

هذه الوثيقة صنعت عن طريق الكمبيوتر و تم تخزينه رقمياً وبالتالي فهو صالح بالصورة التي هو عليها بدون توقيع.





## Match report

## Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

## Al-Duhail SC - Qatar SC

1:0 (0:0)



Date/time: 28.12.2025 17:30 AST  
 Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Round: 11  
 Match number: 63

Age category: Seniors  
 Attendance:



Referee: Abdulla Ali Al-Athba  
 1st assistant: Saoud Ahmed Saoud  
 2nd assistant: Ibrahim Mohammed Al Dosari  
 4th official: Mohammed Nasser Ahmed  
 VAR: Abdulrahman Ibrahim Al-Jassim

AVAR 1: Taleb Salem Al-Marri  
 Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi  
 Match commissioner: Mohammed Ahmed Alrayashi  
 General coordinator: Faraj Saleh Al-Marri  
 Venue press officer: Mostafa Wasfy Elsayed

Al-Duhail SC	Goals	Y	R	S
30 Bautista Burke GK	114878			
5 Bassam Husham Alrawi	19488	41	85	
6 Marco Verratti CP	118112	59		
7 Ismail Mohamad Mb	15670	55		
8 Paulo Edmilson	62479			
9 Krzysztof Piatek	125716			
10 Luis Alberto Romero	120673			
12 Karim Boudiaf	17339			
18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake	13008	58		
21 Jean Charles Victor Castelletto	125784			
22 Ibrahim Kader	117279			

Qatar SC	Goals	Y	R	S
17 Ali Nader Mahmoud GK	20267			
4 Ali Saoud	117211			
9 Joao Pedro Dos Santos	125728			
11 Yan Matheus Souza	126413	46		
12 Ibrahim Abdelhalim Masoud	13698			
20 Eisa Ahmad Khaldi	18137			
22 Franco Matias Russo CP	125729			
23 Andres Sebastian Soria	11597			
24 Niall Mason	112792			
40 Serigne Fallou Diouf	125731	63		
44 Naif Abdulraheem Alhadhrami	18723			

13 Galal Amir Alsharkawy u23 GK	58796			
4 Youssef Ayman Farahat	19030			
14 Ghanem Albakheet Al-Minhali u23	21223			
15 Luiz Martin Junior	16762			
17 Youssouf Sabaly	125559	(9)	89	
19 Bourigeaud Benjamin	121895	(10)	78	
20 Abdullah Abdulsalam Al-Ahrak	12585			
24 Homam Elamin Ahmed	18321		(7)	73
45 Mohammed Abdelaziz Mohammed u23	19231			
92 Mohannad Jamil Babli u19	31926			

31 Motasem Majed Albustami GK	14105			
74 Sataa Abdulnaser Al-Abbas GK	10137			
2 Nasir Peer Baksh	14714			
14 Muattaz Majed Bostami	13094			
19 Abdulrasheed Umaru Ibrahiim	19562	(40)	89	
21 Ahmed Bader Sayyar	13297			
30 Said Mohamed Brahmi	14087	(23)	66	
77 Musab Khaled Battat	124256	(12)	66	

Djamel Belmadi  
 Fares Aymeric Bouzid  
 Guillaume Marie  
 Frederic Alain Roux  
 Raul Jorge Costa

Head coach  
 Assistant coach  
 Fitness Coach  
 Goalkeeper coach  
 Other coach  
 Other coach  
 Team manager  
 Doctor  
 Physiotherapist  
 Team official  
 Translator  
 Other staff

Bartolome Lopez  
 Miguel Gomila Andreu  
 Xavier Delgado  
 ANGEL PINDADO  
 Daniel Balsalobre

Ismail Ahmed Hashem  
 Raphael Villatore Dias  
 Sabeur Zidi  
 Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah

Mohammed Omar Saeed  
 Ovidiu Dragos Ovidiu  
 Emil Sepic

CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 28.12.2025 15:58:42 AST

CONFIRMED Mohamed Saeed 28.12.2025 15:54:15 AST

Score	1:0											
Scorer/Min	7	55										
PK/OG												

**Cautions:** Al-Duhail SC: 18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake (58 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 6 Marco Verratti (59 - Unsporting behavior

Y: Yellow card  
 PK: Penalty

R: Red card  
 OG: Own goal

S: Substitution  
 GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain

PLAYED

Maha Zammouri

29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature



/ recklessness); Qatar SC: 11 Yan Matheus Souza (46 - For the purpose of keeping the opponents tactical); 40 Serigne Fallou Diouf (63 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

**Expulsions:** Al-Duhail SC: 5 Bassam Husham Alrawi (41 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness and 85 - Stopping promising)

Y: Yellow card  
PK: Penalty

R: Red card  
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution  
GK: Goalkeeper  
CP: Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature



PLAYED

Maha Zammouri

29.12.2025 09:02:25 AST